

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22014/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19-20/07/2004 in AN No. 546/1994 in SN No. 18/1987 in PN No.

69/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JEHANGIR RUSTOM IRANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZARINA R. IRANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jai Deep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Inkleee Barooah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service on respondent Nos. 3(a) to 3(f) is not complete.

Let fresh notice be issued to them on deposit of process fee. Process be given dasti as well.

In the meantime, petitioner may file the rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit filed by the other respondent(s).

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master